I.A
1
MONTGOMERY COUNTY HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION
STAFF REPORT
Address: 7312 Willow Avenue, Takoma Park Meeting Date: 9/11/2019
Resource: Contributing Resource Report Date: 9/4/2019
 (Takoma Park Historic District)
  Public Notice: 8/28/2019

Grand Rapids, MI 49512
1.800.433.6341
Selkirk Canada Corporation
375 Green Road
Stoney Creek, Ontario
Canada L8E 4A5
1.888.SELKIRK (735.5475)
Toll Free Fax: 1.866.835.9624
CHIMNEY KITS
	 ITEM	 PRODUCT CODE	 QUANTITY	 PRICE
	 Roof Termination Kit
		  (CT, AF6 & SC)	 20X600 	 _____	 ________
	 Flat Ceiling Support Kit
		  (CT, AIS, SC, FSP, AF6 & DSAC)	 20X620 	 _____	 ________
	 Pitched Ceiling Support Kit
		  (CT, SC, FC, RSP, DSAC & PCPAJ)	  20X621or 20X621G	 _____	 ________
	 THRU-THE-WALL SUPPORT KIT
		  (CT, WB, IT, FC, WSK, IWT, CPA & T-12)	  20X622 or 20X622G 	 _____	 ________
DSP - DOUBLE WALL STOVE PIPE  Available in 6”, 7”, 8”
	 PIPE DIAMETER (choose one):   6”  7”  8”
	 ITEM	 PRODUCT CODE 	 QUANTITY	 PRICE
	 Vertical Installation Kit, Includes
	 Telescoping length 39”-66”	 DSPXTL	 _____	 ________
	 36” Length	 DSPXP36-1	 _____	 ________
	 24” Length	 DSPXP24-1	 _____	 ________
	 12” Length	 DSPXP12-1	 _____	 ________
	 12” Adjustable Length	 DSPXAL-1	 _____	 ________
	 90˚ Elbow	 DSPXE9-1	 _____	 ________
	 45˚ Elbow	 DSPXE4-1	 _____	 ________
	 Tee with Insulated Cap	 DSPXTE-1	 _____	 ________
	 Chimney Pipe Adapter	 DSPXCPA	 _____	 ________
	� We carry a full line of increasers and decreasers to fit 6”, 7” and 8” diameters.
For a complete product catalog, order Stove Pipe Catalog #DSP002-E.
	 PIPE DIAMETER (choose one):  5”  6”  7”  8”  U=Ultra Temp.  G=Galva Temp.
	 ITEM	 PRODUCT CODE	 QUANTITY	 PRICE
	 INSULATED CHIMNEY PIPE
		  6” LENGTH (T6) 	 20X006U or 20X006G	 _____	 ________
		  9” LENGTH (T9) 	 20X009U or 20X009G	 _____	 ________
		  12” LENGTH (T12) 	 20X012U or 20X012G	 _____	 ________
		  18” LENGTH (T18) 	 20X018U or 20X018G	 _____	 ________
		  24” LENGTH (T24) 	 20X024U or 20X024G	 _____	 ________
		  36” LENGTH (T36) 	 20X036U or 20X036G	 _____	 ________
		  48” LENGTH (T48) 	 20X048U or 20X048G	 _____	 ________